Connors

Connors Total
Rolph

Rolph Total
Perry, D.

Perry, D. Total
Jeffries
Jeffries Total
Minutello
Minutello Total
Griffith
Griffith Total
Korleski

Korleski Total
Ceglia, Sr.
Ceglia, Sr. Total
Rutigliano
Rutigliano Total
Keller, B.
Keller, B. Total

Date Course

7-Sep Warrenbrook
15-Jun Warrenbrook

25-May Green Knoll

4-May Warrenbrook
20-Apr Neshanic R/M
20-Oct Spooky Brook
13-Oct Warrenbrook
22-Sep Spooky Brook

24-Aug Quail Brook OLD
17-Aug Spooky Brook

3-Aug Green Knoll
6-Oct Quail Brook OLD

27-Apr Green Knoll

6-Jul Spooky Brook

18-May Quail Brook OLD

20-Jul Warrenbrook
29-Sep Green Knoll

24-Aug Quail Brook OLD

10-Nov Quail Brook OLD

6-Oct Quail Brook OLD

66
65
67
73
71
72
73
65

68
63

62
72

67

66

69

64
64

68

78

92

Event

Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round
Saturday Round

Saturday Round
Saturday Round

Saturday Round
Saturday Round

Saturday Round

Saturday Round

Saturday Round

Saturday Round
Saturday Round

Saturday Round

Saturday Round

Saturday Round

# of Member

Wins WS Pts
1 20
1 12
1 16
1 8
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 11
8 67

0.5 8
1 21
1.5 29
1 18
1 0
2 18
1 15
1 15
1 14
1 14
0.5 10
0.5 10
1 9
1 0
2 9
0.5 8
0.5 8
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0



